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S

S

W

W

SW
RM

SW
RM

SW
RM

SW
RM

SWRM

SW
SW

SW
SW

SW

SW
SW

SW

SW

S
S

W

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

22.643
3.467
0.9242

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

21.277
0.899
1.4966

WATER
T: 1.381

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

4.7
3.614
0.9016

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

3.379
1.022
1.3069

WATER
T: 1.55

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

10.989
3.448
0.6843

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

44.835
7.712
1.4837

WATER
T: 8.551

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

20.6
3.559
0.88

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

28.622
7.487
1.5

WATER
T: 1.443

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

SUMP
3.375
0.947

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

4.138
2.915
1.5

WATER
T: 7.636

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

MH
1.139
1.1278

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

3.832
1.493
1.5

WATER
T: 7.526

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

19.241
2.499
0.9764

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

19.243
1.454
1.5

WATER
T: 6.98

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

SUMP
3.742
1

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

33.563
1.692
1.5

WATER
T: 5.718

PIT
-0

23

PIT-0245

PIT-0255

PIT-029
5

PIT-030
5

PIT-0316

PIT-0345

PIT-0496

PIT-0505

PIT
-05

1

5

PIT
-0

23

PIT-0245

PIT-0255

PIT-029
5

PIT-030
5

PIT-0316

PIT-0345

PIT-0496

PIT-0505

PIT
-05

1

5
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SECTION 17 BLOCKS 11-18

MACNAMARA EDP1 1D
WORKS AS EXECUTED INFORMATION PROVIDED BY
HUON CONTRACTORS PTY LTD
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KAMINSKI ST

BORNEMISSZA CRES

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
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AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
OPEN SPACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
OPEN SPACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
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2
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13

1

SW
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SW
SW

SW
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S

S
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S
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S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

H

H
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W

W

W

W

W

W

WW
W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

SUMP
17.648
1.2028

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

28.861
1.742
1.5

WATER
T: 7.188

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

19.833
2.29
1.1464

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

22.194
1.39
1.5 WATER

T: 6.906

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

13.073
3.426
1.4211

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

17.913
7.582
1.5

WATER
T: 1.407

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

10.452
1.586
1.0359

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

16.172
2.746
1.5

WATER
T: 3.481

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

MH
1.201
0.8996

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

MH
2.382
1.1686

WATER
T: 1.6

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

30.056
3.361
1.5

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

MH
7.492
1.5

WATER
T: 1.419

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

10.043
3.332
1.5

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

14.285
8.032
1.5

WATER
T: 1.526

PIT-038
5

PIT-0395PIT-0405

PIT-041
5

PIT-042
5

PIT-038
5

PIT-0395PIT-0405

PIT-041
5

PIT-042
5
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SECTION 17 BLOCKS 1-4, 12-14

MACNAMARA EDP1 1D
WORKS AS EXECUTED INFORMATION PROVIDED BY
HUON CONTRACTORS PTY LTD
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AutoCAD SHX Text
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W

W
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W
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S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

23.722
3.393
1.2375

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

30.565
7.228
1.5

WATER
T: 1.641

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

11.431
3.513
0.8996

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

7.962
1.168
1.5

WATER
T: 1.534 S/WATER

Ch:
T:
D:

24.376
3.617
1.0219

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

18.981
1.364
1.5

WATER
T: 4.03

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

7.657
3.749
1.2327

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

1.83
0.991
1.5

WATER
T: 7.069

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

21.675
1.127
0.8074

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

4.095
2.924
1.4902

WATER
T: 6.999

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

0
2.629
1.1

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

20.737
1.61
1.4457

WATER
T: 6.928

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

19.524
3.5
1

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

45.081
8.487
1.1876

WATER
T: 1.452

PIT-016
5

PIT-017
5

PIT-037
5

PIT-038
5

PIT-016
5

PIT-017
5

PIT-037
5

PIT-038
5
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SECTION 18 BLOCKS 5-11

MACNAMARA EDP1 1D
WORKS AS EXECUTED INFORMATION PROVIDED BY
HUON CONTRACTORS PTY LTD
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AutoCAD SHX Text
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15
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SWH
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SW
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SW

SW

SW

SW
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W
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W

H

H

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

35.47
3.59
0.96

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

61.43
7.45
1.6

WATER
T: 6.93

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

5.56
3.76
0.81

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

76.47
7.54
1.53

WATER
T: 8.61

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

20.25
3.43
0.88

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

46.47
7.47
1.4

WATER
T: 1.48

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

5.47
3.38
0.7

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

31.41
7.47
1.4

WATER
T: 1.74

ac

aa
ad

ae

ab

z

y

w

u

x

v

t
PWR

STAGE 1F

PIT-0605

PIT-0615

PIT-0625

PIT-0635
66

P100

54.6
P100
9.4

59.7
P100

43.6
P100
7.6

P20
19.2

P20
11.9

P20
14.7

P20
15.3

P20
8.1

P20
23.3

P20
20.5

P20
5.6

P20
23.3

P20
14.3

PWR

STAGE 1F

PIT-0215

PIT-0252

PIT
-0

49
5

PIT
-0

52
6

PIT-0535

PIT-0096

PIT-0605

PIT-0615

PIT-0625

PIT-0635
66

P100

54.6
P100
9.4

59.7
P100

43.6
P100
7.6

P20
19.2

P20
11.9

P20
14.7

P20
15.3

P20
8.1

P20
23.3

P20
20.5

P20
5.6

P20
23.3

P20
14.3
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SECTION AE BLOCKS w,y,aa,ac

MACNAMARA EDP1 1D
WORKS AS EXECUTED INFORMATION PROVIDED BY
HUON CONTRACTORS PTY LTD
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S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

25.06
3.51
0.94

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

16.37
7.40
1.5

WATER
T: 6.78

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

8.12
3.46
0.612

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

MH
7.97
1.5

WATER
T: 1.45

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

7.75
3.64
0.856

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

MH
6.16
1.59

WATER
T: 1.66

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

3.42
1.1
1.32

w

u

s

v

t

r

q

p
n

x

STAGE 1F

33.4

PIT-0585

PIT-0595

PIT-060

PIT-0635

70.1
P100

66
P100

60.7
P100

59.7

P20
15.3

P20
8.1

P20
14.1

P20
16.8

P20
9.6

P20
24.2

P20
20

P20
6.3

P20
23.3

P20
12.6

P20
20.5

STAGE 1F

PIT-0225

PIT-0236

PIT-0245 PIT-0542

33.4

PIT-0585

PIT-0595

PIT-060

PIT-0635

70.1
P100

66
P100

60.7
P100

59.7

P20
15.3

P20
8.1

P20
14.1

P20
16.8

P20
9.6

P20
24.2

P20
20

P20
6.3

P20
23.3

P20
12.6

P20
20.5
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SECTION AE BLOCKS n, q,s,u

MACNAMARA EDP1 1D
WORKS AS EXECUTED INFORMATION PROVIDED BY
HUON CONTRACTORS PTY LTD
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SWRM

W
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W
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S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

43.15
3.58
0.805

SEWER
Ch:
T:
D:

MH
7.85
1.41

WATER
T: 1.65

S/WATER
Ch:
T:
D:

38.5
3.5
1.0

n

l

j
m

n

o

p

q

STAGE 1F

64.7

63.3

P100
10.3

P20
13.8

P20
12.6

P20
21.2

PIT-0275

PIT-0335

P100

33.4

P20
9

P20
11.5

PIT-0485
59.1

P100

39

P20
22.4

P20
7.4

P20
6.4

STAGE 1F

64.7

63.3

P100
10.3

P20
13.8

P20
12.6

P20
21.2

PIT-0275

PIT-0335

PIT-0205

PIT-0236

PIT-0245

P100

33.4

P20
9

P20
11.5

PIT-0485
59.1

P100
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P20
22.4

P20
7.4

P20
6.4
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SECTION AB BLOCKS j, l

MACNAMARA EDP1 1D
WORKS AS EXECUTED INFORMATION PROVIDED BY
HUON CONTRACTORS PTY LTD
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